
TOWN OF PALMER LAKE
 

REGULAR MUNICIPAL ELECTION April 2, 1974 

Registered Voters 454 

Votes Cast 
(A. V.) 

221 
4 

Candidates MAYOR 

One two year Term 

Randall Warthen 193* 

TRUSTEE 

Six two year Terms 

Keith I. Beckman 
Clair Y. Brenneman 
Duane Hanson 
Leslie F. Havens 
George T. Hutchens 
Lynn E. Jack 
Timothy Andrew Krue
Frank W. Pierce 
Clarence W. Shaner, 
Frances Vanaken 
Rudy Woodruff 

ger 

Jr. 

139* 
148* 
190* 
169* 

45 
53 
82 

113* 
64 

156* 
71 

TOWN OF PAL}1ER LAKE 

REGULAR MUNICIPAL ELECTION APRIL 6, 1976 

TOTAL REGISTERED 476 
TOTAL VOTES CAST 152 

MAYOR-2 YR. TERM VOTE FOR ONE 
WARTHEN 136* 

TRUSTEE-2 YR. TERM VOTE FOR SIX 

BLACKNEY 125* 
FULLER 108* 
HANSON 110* 
HAVENS 100 
MCELROY 124* 
POAGE 65 
SPENCE 104* 
VANAKEN 101* 


